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STOKE ASH & THWAITE PARISH COUNCIL
Bank Reconciliation at 31 March 2020

Community account balance
PC BPA Account

Unpresented cheque
460

Balance per Cashbook

431.93

2,680.23

9,742.91

12,423.14

431.93

11,991.21

11,991.21
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